






 
  

  

   

                
            

 

               

  
   
  

 
 

 







Invoice

Room 149, Parliament Buildings

501 Belleville Street

Victoria,   BC  V8V 1X4 Canada

Ph: 250-356-8295

Fax: 250-356-5981

Email: Giftshop@leg.bc.ca

URL: 

T1-107799November 28, 2018

DateCustomer No. Ticket #

BILL TO:

LINDA REID

LIBERAL CAUCUS

VICTORIA,  BC  V8V 1X4   

 (604) 775-0891

      

Sls rep:

Cust PO #:

Location:

Ship date:

Terms:

Ship-via code:

Net due in 30 days01

Quantity TotalSelling unitRetail PriceDescriptionItem #

 12 1072 WATER BOTTLE  STAINLESS STEEL 120.00EACH 10.00

Subtotal:  120.00

 6.00GST:

PST:  8.40

Total:  134.40

Tender:

A/R Charge    134.40

Net tender:  134.40

All proceeds of th eParliamentary Gift Shop support educational resources for British Columbian students.

Thank you for visiting the Legislative Assembly of B.C.

www.leg.bc.ca

       









Split among 4 COs 
Paid $111.04
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INVOICE
Invoice No. :

Date :

Page :

RICD00026670

10/31/2018

1

LMP Publication Limited
Partnership- A Div. of Glacier 
Media
3355 Grandview Hwy
Vanc, BC V5M 1Z5
PH: 604 630-3540
EM: LMPAR@VAN.NET

Advertiser :

LINDA REID CONSTITUENCY

Client No. Tearsheets Salesrep Terms of Payment

1  Net 30

Billed to :

LINDA REID CONSTITUENCY

#130 - 8040 GARDEN CITY

RICHMOND, BC  V6Y 2N9

Description Rate Gross Discount Net

10/31/2018

4453619

RICHMOND SENIORS DIRECTORY 
Publication :
Title :

Ad # :

Ad Size :
P.O. # :

Color :Reference #:
ROS

Black & White
Section:

Issue Date :

BANNERFULL,  

Richmond News - WEB

Job #: R0011610053

Ad Space 115.00 115.000.00

120.75AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :

ADJUSTMENT :

0.00

0.00

SUB TOTAL :

H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

115.00

5.75

120.75

  

 
 

  
 

  

           

  

 

  

 

     

 

P.S.T. : 0.00

  

    

    

 







INVOICE
Invoice No. :

Date :

Page :

RICD00026622

10/30/2018

1

LMP Publication Limited
Partnership- A Div. of Glacier 
Media
3355 Grandview Hwy
Vanc, BC V5M 1Z5
PH: 604 630-3540
EM: LMPAR@VAN.NET

Advertiser :

LINDA REID CONSTITUENCY

Client No. Tearsheets Salesrep Terms of Payment

1  Net 30

Billed to :

LINDA REID CONSTITUENCY

#130 - 8040 GARDEN CITY

RICHMOND, BC  V6Y 2N9

Description Rate Gross Discount Net

10/25/2018

4453134

Richmond Senior Directory 2018-19
Publication :
Title :

Ad # :

Ad Size :
P.O. # :

Color :Reference #:
SRDI

Full Process
Section:

Issue Date :

4.0000 Col. x 33 Agate Lines

Richmond News Vertical

Job #: R0011609787

Ad Space 340.70 340.700.00

357.74AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :

ADJUSTMENT :

0.00

0.00

SUB TOTAL :

H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

340.70

17.04

357.74

  

 
 

  
 

  

           

  

 

  

 

H.S.T./G.S.T. Registration No. :   

 

P.S.T. : 0.00

  

    

    

 



RICHMOND SOUTH CENTRE CONSTITUE

UNIT 130

8040 GARDEN CITY RD

Richmond, BC  V6Y2N9

CANADA

Page 

CUSTOMER NUMBER

09/09/18BILLING DATE

INVOICE NUMBER 9926580189

On ReceiptPAYMENT DUE DATE

DELIVERY SCHEDULE

Ship To:

CANADA

130-8040 GARDEN CITY RD

RICHMOND, BC  V6Y2N9

RICHMOND SOUTH CENTRE CONSTITUENCY

Bill To:
0.00PREVIOUS BALANCE

0.00LESS PAYMENT /ADJUSTMENT

0.00PREVIOUS BALANCE OWING

25.17CURRENT CHARGES
25.17TOTAL AMOUNT DUE

CURRENT ACTIVITY

3FAX (604) 232-7620

www.aquaterracorp.ca

1-877-442-PURE (7873)

PO BOX 4514 STN A, TORONTO ON M5W 4L7

A DIV. OF AQUATERRA CORPORATION

CANADIAN SPRINGS

 1

217659WEB AUTH CODE

ACCOUNT INFORMATION

BILLING SUMMARY

IMPORTANT MESSAGES

TotalDescription
Current Charges

Doc. No.Date Quantity Price Tax

 

We apologize for the delay in

issuing this statement

You will be receiving a

Order - 80056159341115834842Sep 06, 2018 separate email with details on

5.70Variable Energy Surcharge1115834842 1 5.70 GST,PST what caused this delay.

18.78CS 18.9L Demineralized Water1115834842 2 9.39

0.00Bottle Deposit1115834842 2 0.00 Learn more about the

25.17

0.29

24.48

Total Current Charges

Subtotal

0.40

Newer, Simpler and

easy-to-understand

invoice! Visit our new website

www aquaterracorp.ca

to find a how-to-guide

GST 

PST 

that will point out and

explain the important

details and new features

of the customer invoice.

     

    

 

   

   

           

    

 

           

 
 

 

 

   

  

 

GRUMMEL
Text Box

GRUMMEL
Text Box



AMOUNT OF PAYMENT $

Please keep the bottom portion for your records and return the top portion with your payment__________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ShipTo  Invoice #  Bill To  Invoice Date 09/30/2018__________________ _______ _____ ___________________________________________________ ________ ______ _________________________________

Product # Description Quantity    Price/Unit  Amount Tax

7777000100 Letters Mailed       1  EA          0.85 /EA          0.85  G

_____________________________________________________________________________________

Subtotal          0.85 
GST/HST #           5.000   %                 0.85              0.04 _____________

Total (CAD)          0.89 _____________

Ministry of Citizens' Services
BC Mail Plus
PO Box  9453 Stn Prov Govt
Victoria  BC  V8W 9V7
Ph:250-952-5102 F:250-952-5117
Email: BCMPACCT@Victoria1.gov.bc.ca

Bill To: 

LINDA REID - MLA
RICHMOND SOUTH CENTRE CONSTITUENCY
130-8040 GARDEN CITY RD
RICHMOND BC  V6Y 2N9

Invoice
Document Number Date

30-Sep-2018
Customer Number/2nd Reference No.

   /   

Page 1 of 1   

Please make cheques payable to MINISTER OF FINANCE and remit to:
Queen's Printer, P.O. Box 9451 Stn Prov Govt,  Victoria, BC ,  V8W 9V7

A $30 SERVICE FEE WILL BE CHARGED FOR EACH DISHONOURED CHEQUE. NOTICE: TERMS NET 30 DAYS.
NTEREST W LL BE CHARGED ON OVERDUE ACCOUNTS IN ACCORDANCE WITH GOVERNMENT REGULATIONS.

                         







RICHMOND SOUTH CENTRE CONSTITUE

UNIT 130

8040 GARDEN CITY RD

Richmond, BC  V6Y2N9

CANADA

Page 

CUSTOMER NUMBER

10/07/18BILLING DATE

INVOICE NUMBER 9926811031

On ReceiptPAYMENT DUE DATE

DELIVERY SCHEDULE

Ship To:

CANADA

130-8040 GARDEN CITY RD

RICHMOND, BC  V6Y2N9

RICHMOND SOUTH CENTRE CONSTITUENCY

Bill To:
25.17PREVIOUS BALANCE

0.00LESS PAYMENT /ADJUSTMENT

25.17PREVIOUS BALANCE OWING

171.13CURRENT CHARGES
196.30TOTAL AMOUNT DUE

CURRENT ACTIVITY

3FAX (604) 232-7620

www.aquaterracorp.ca

1-877-442-PURE (7873)

PO BOX 4514 STN A, TORONTO ON M5W 4L7

A DIV. OF AQUATERRA CORPORATION

CANADIAN SPRINGS

 1

217659WEB AUTH CODE

ACCOUNT INFORMATION

BILLING SUMMARY

IMPORTANT MESSAGES

TotalDescription
Current Charges

Doc. No.Date Quantity Price Tax

 

NEW PRODUCT!

Iconic bottle design, and

incomparable taste: Order

147.09Annual Rental: White Cook and Cold CooleRI04130543 1 147.09 GST,PST VOSS artesian water today.

Order - 80056772631115877476Sep 20, 2018

5.70Variable Energy Surcharge1115877476 1 5.70 GST,PST Making payments can be a lot

0.00BOTTLE RETURN1115877476 -3 0.00 more convenient, hassle-free,

171.13

7.64

152.79

Total Current Charges

Subtotal

10.70

and environmentally friendly.

Learn how to set up easier

payments by visiting

AquaTerraCorp.ca/easypay

GST 

PST 

Please visit our website at

www.aquaterracorp.ca to view

the terms and conditions that

apply to your account.

     

    

 

   

   

           

    

 

           

 
 

 

 

   

  

 



RICHMOND SOUTH CENTRE CONSTITUE

UNIT 130

8040 GARDEN CITY RD

Richmond, BC  V6Y2N9

CANADA

Page 

CUSTOMER NUMBER

11/04/18BILLING DATE

INVOICE NUMBER 9926783192

On ReceiptPAYMENT DUE DATE

DELIVERY SCHEDULE

Ship To:

CANADA

130-8040 GARDEN CITY RD

RICHMOND, BC  V6Y2N9

RICHMOND SOUTH CENTRE CONSTITUENCY

Bill To:
196.30PREVIOUS BALANCE

-25.17LESS PAYMENT /ADJUSTMENT

171.13PREVIOUS BALANCE OWING

0.00CURRENT CHARGES
171.13TOTAL AMOUNT DUE

CURRENT ACTIVITY

3FAX (604) 232-7620

www.aquaterracorp.ca

1-877-442-PURE (7873)

PO BOX 4514 STN A, TORONTO ON M5W 4L7

A DIV. OF AQUATERRA CORPORATION

CANADIAN SPRINGS

 1

217659WEB AUTH CODE

ACCOUNT INFORMATION

BILLING SUMMARY

IMPORTANT MESSAGES

Total Payments Received/Adjustment Detail

Date Description Total

NEW PRODUCT!

Iconic bottle design, and

-25.17Oct 17, 2018 Payment - EFBC0000055258/142026 incomparable taste: Order

Total Payments Received/Adjustments -25.17 VOSS artesian water today.

Making payments can be a lot

more convenient, hassle-free,

and environmentally friendly.

Learn how to set up easier

payments by visiting

AquaTerraCorp.ca/easypay

Please visit our website at

www.aquaterracorp.ca to view

the terms and conditions that

apply to your account.

     

    

 

   

   

           

    

 

           

 
 

 

 

   

  

 







AMOUNT OF PAYMENT $

Please keep the bottom portion for your records and return the top portion with your payment_______________________________________________________________________________________________________ _____________________________________________________________
 ShipTo   Invoice #  Bill To  Invoice Date 11/30/2018__________________ _______ ______ __________________________________________________ ________ ______ _________________________________

Product # Description Quantity    Price/Unit  Amount Tax

7777000100 Letters Mailed     104  EA          0.85 /EA         88.40  G

7777000300 Flats Mailed       1  EA          2.68 /EA          2.68  G

_____________________________________________________________________________________

Subtotal         91.08 
GST/HST #           5.000   %                91.08              4.55 _____________

Total (CAD)         95.63 _____________

Ministry of Citizens' Services
BC Mail Plus
PO Box  9453 Stn Prov Govt
Victoria  BC  V8W 9V7
Ph:250-952-5102 F:250-952-5117
Email: BCMPACCT@Victoria1.gov.bc.ca

Bill To: 

LINDA REID - MLA
RICHMOND SOUTH CENTRE CONSTITUENCY
130-8040 GARDEN CITY RD
RICHMOND BC  V6Y 2N9

Invoice
Document Number Date

30-Nov-2018
Customer Number/2nd Reference No.

   /   

Page 1 of 1   

Please make cheques payable to MINISTER OF FINANCE and remit to:
Queen's Printer, P.O. Box 9451 Stn Prov Govt,  Victoria, BC ,  V8W 9V7

A $30 SERVICE FEE WILL BE CHARGED FOR EACH DISHONOURED CHEQUE. NOTICE: TERMS NET 30 DAYS.
INTEREST W LL BE CHARGED ON OVERDUE ACCOUNTS IN ACCORDANCE WITH GOVERNMENT REGULATIONS.

                         













  
    

   
 

 

  
  

  

 

 
     

 
 

       

 

    
   

   
    

  
     

    

     
         

            














